

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HACK PORTLAND 2025-02-01 to 2025-02-28

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-02-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$153.05
2025-02-03	Fiscal sponsorship for 1/27 to 2/2	$txn_2zHl4Ew$	-\$2.10	\$150.95
2025-02-05	LEONARDOS PIZZA - PORTLAN	txn_zVH240w	-\$64.93	\$86.02
2025-02-06	Donation from Chris Bond	txn_OXHmqJd	\$50.00	\$136.02
2025-02-07	Donation from Skye Priestley	$txn_yXHB8MV$	\$30.00	\$166.02
2025-02-07	Donation from Michael Meier	txn_ZeH86Nq	\$30.00	\$196.02
2025-02-10	Fiscal sponsorship for 2/3 to 2/9	txn_xQH4q6Y	-\$11.10	\$184.92
2025-02-12	MONTE'S FINE FOODS	txn_4dHMnZN	-\$60.08	\$124.84
2025-02-13	Donation from Nate	$txn_d7HrlNV$	\$30.00	\$154.84
2025-02-13	Donation from Julien Tord	txn_OXHmbnd	\$20.00	\$174.84
2025-02-17	Fiscal sponsorship for 2/10 to 2/16	txn_MNHeRQ0	-\$3.50	\$171.34
2025-02-19	LEONARDOS PIZZA - PORTLAN	txn_0eHQKBz	-\$67.96	\$103.38
2025-02-20	Donation from Ben Henshaw	txn_p5H6dkP	\$5.00	\$108.38
2025-02-24	Fiscal sponsorship for 2/17 to 2/23	txn_vgHnq4q	-\$0.35	\$108.03
2025-02-28	Donation from Owen Bean	txn_R2Hav5L	\$4.20	\$112.23
	WITHDRAWN: \$210.02. DEPOSITED: \$169.20.			\$112.23

 $Hack\ Portland$  is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from  $Hack\ Portland$ 's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.